
2024 General 

 

 

ONE FOR A 6-YEAR TERM

C-1-A Must be Filed With Commissioners of Political Practices

PARTY FILE DATE EMAIL

Republican 1/23/2024 noelduram@montanasky.net

Democratic 1/11/2024 cheng4372@gmail.com

independent 2/21/2024 phillips_for_commissioner@yahoo.com

COUNTY COMMISSONER CANDIDATES FOR DISTRICT 3

PHONENAME

Brian Phillips

406-229-0154

406-607-7572

406-291-6329

Noel Duram

Doug Davies

6/28/2024

Myka Forster 7/16/2024

7/25/2024

7/29/2024

8/9/2024

8/9/2024

Maria Stephenson 8/9/2024

8/9/2024

8/9/2024

8/12/2024

8/12/2024

7/16/2024

6/27/2024

8/21/2024

8/21/2024

GOVERNMENT REVIEW CANDIDATES

3

MCA 7-3-172: The purpose of a study commission is to study the existing form and powers of 

a local government and procedures for delivery of local government services and compare 

them with other forms available under the laws of the state.

5

Local Government

Number of 

Open 

Positions

Candidate Filing Date

5

Greg Bruns

Ernest Anderson

Mike France

John Boyke

Vincent Backen

DC Orr (Write-In)

Karen Dinkins (Write-In)

Troy 3

Lincoln County

Eureka

Libby

Phronsie Raines

Eileen Carney

Jennifer McCully

Ramiah Kramer

Donna Martin

Steven Lodman


