2024 General

ONE FOR A 6-YEAR TERM					
C-1-A Must be Filed With Commissioners of Political Practices					
COUNTY COMMISSONER CANDIDATES FOR DISTRICT 3					
NAME	PARTY	FILE DATE	EMAIL	РНС	DNE
Noel Duram	Republican	1/23/2024	noelduram@montanasky.net	406-229-0154	
Doug Davies	Democratic	1/11/2024	cheng4372@gmail.com	406-607-7572	
Brian Phillips	independent	2/21/2024	phillips_for_commissioner@yahoo.com	406-291-6329	

MCA 7-3-172: The purpose of a study commission is to study the existing form and powers of a local government and procedures for delivery of local government services and compare them with other forms available under the laws of the state.

GOVERNMENT REVIEW CANDIDATES						
Local Government	Number of Open Positions	Candidate	Filing Date			
		Ernest Anderson Myka Forster	6/28/2024 7/16/2024			
		Mike France	7/25/2024			
		John Boyke	7/29/2024			
		Eileen Carney	8/9/2024			
Lincoln County	5	Jennifer McCully	8/9/2024			
		Maria Stephenson	8/9/2024			
		Ramiah Kramer	8/9/2024			
		Donna Martin	8/9/2024			
		Steven Lodman	8/12/2024			
		Greg Bruns	8/12/2024			
	5	Phronsie Raines	7/16/2024			
Eureka						
	1		6 (07 (000 4			
	3	Vincent Backen	6/27/2024			
Libby		DC Orr (Write-In)	8/21/2024			
		Karen Dinkins (Write-In)	8/21/2024			
	I					
	3					
Troy						